
The Wizard of OZ
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
Day-by-Day

Week #1 January 9th-13th
DATE TIME WHERE SCENES/SONGS CHARACTERS CALLED

Monday 1/9

All Call

3:00-6pm Drama
Room

1st Read Through ALL CALL

Tuesday 1/10

All Call

3:00-6pm Choir
Room

1st Sing Through ALL CALL

Wed 1/11

*Costume
Measurements

Build Meet in
Shop 3-4:30

3:00-4:30

3:00-5:00
5:00-6:00

Vocals

Dance
Kids

If I Only Had a Heart, If I
Only had a Brain, If I Only
had the Nerve, King

Munchkinland
Add Kids to Munchkinland

Lion, Tin Man, Scarecrow

Munchkins, Dorothy, Glinda,
Kids

Thursday
1/12

*Finish
Costume
Measurements

3:00-3:45
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00

3:45-5:00
5:00-6:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:15

5:15-6:00

Vocals
Vocals
Kids

Dance
Dance

Acting

Acting

Acting

Poppies
Lion, Tin, Scarecrow Songs
Kids Munchkinland

Poppies
Jitterbug

Block Act I, Scenes 1 & 2 -
Kansas Prairie and The
Rainbow

Block Act I, Scene 3 - Kansas
w/Gulch

Act I, Scene 4 - Gypsy
Caravan

Block Act I, Scene 5 - The
Twister

Poppies Ensemble
Lion, Tin Man, Scarecrow
Kids Munchkinland

Poppies Ensemble
Jitterbug Ensemble

Dorothy, Toto, Aunt Em,
Zeke, Hickory, Hunk, Uncle
Henry, Acting Ensemble

Dorothy, Toto, Gulch, Uncle
Henry, Aunt Em, Zeke, Hunk,
Hickory
Dorothy, Toto, Professor

Dorothy, Toto, Gulch, Witch,
Uncle Henry, Aunt Em, Zeke,
Hunk, Hickory



The Wizard of OZ

Friday 1/13

*Tech
Meeting
3-4pm
Drama Room

3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

3:00-5:00

Vocals
Vocals

Theatre

Acting

Acting

Acting

Dance

Somewhere Over/Rainbow
We’re Off to See the Wizard

Tech Meeting

Act I, Scene 6 -
Munchkinland

Act I, Scene 7 - Wicked
Witch in Munchkinland

Act I, Scenes 8 & 9 -
Scarecrow and Crows in
Cornfield

Jitterbug

Dorothy
Scarecrow, Tinman, Lion,
Dorothy

Munchkins, Dorothy, Glinda

Munchkins, Dorothy, Glinda,
Wicked Witch

Dorothy, Toto, Scarecrow,
Crows

Jitterbug Ensemble


