## THE WIZARD OF OZ

## REHEARSAL SCHEDULE Day-by-Day



Week #1 January 9th-13th							
DATE	TIME	WHERE	SCENES/SONGS	CHARACTERS CALLED			
Monday 1/9 All Call	3:00-6pm	Drama Room	1st Read Through	ALL CALL			
Tuesday 1/10	3:00-6pm	Choir Room	1st Sing Through	ALL CALL			
All Call		Room					
Wed 1/11	3:00-4:30	Vocals	If I Only Had a Heart, If I	Lion, Tin Man, Scarecrow			
*Costume Measurements			Only had a Brain, If I Only had the Nerve, King				
Build Meet in Shop 3-4:30	3:00-5:00 5:00-6:00	Dance Kids	Munchkinland Add Kids to Munchkinland	Munchkins, Dorothy, Glinda, Kids			
Shop 3-4.30							
Thursday	3:00-3:45	Vocals	Poppies	Poppies Ensemble			
1/12	5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00	Vocals Kids	Lion, Tin, Scarecrow Songs Kids Munchkinland	Lion, Tin Man, Scarecrow Kids Munchkinland			
*Finish Costume	2 45 5 00	   D	n .	D : E 11			
Measurements	3:45-5:00 5:00-6:00	Dance Dance	Poppies Jitterbug	Poppies Ensemble Jitterbug Ensemble			
	4:00-4:30	Acting	Block Act I, Scenes 1 & 2 - Kansas Prairie and The	Dorothy, Toto, Aunt Em, Zeke, Hickory, Hunk, Uncle			
			Rainbow	Henry, Acting Ensemble			
	4:30-5:15	Acting	Block Act I, Scene 3 - Kansas w/Gulch	Dorothy, Toto, Gulch, Uncle Henry, Aunt Em, Zeke, Hunk, Hickory			
			Act I, Scene 4 - Gypsy Caravan	Dorothy, Toto, Professor			
	5:15-6:00	Acting	Block Act I, Scene 5 - The Twister	Dorothy, Toto, Gulch, Witch, Uncle Henry, Aunt Em, Zeke, Hunk, Hickory			



## THE WIZARD OF OZ

Friday 1/13 *Tech	3:00-3:30 3:30-4:00	Vocals Vocals	Somewhere Over/Rainbow We're Off to See the Wizard	Dorothy Scarecrow, Tinman, Lion, Dorothy
Meeting 3-4pm	3:00-4:00	Theatre	Tech Meeting	Dorothy
Drama Room	4:00-5:00	Acting	Act I, Scene 6 - Munchkinland	Munchkins, Dorothy, Glinda
	5:00-5:30	Acting	Act I, Scene 7 - Wicked Witch in Munchkinland	Munchkins, Dorothy, Glinda, Wicked Witch
	5:30-6:00	Acting	Act I, Scenes 8 & 9 - Scarecrow and Crows in Cornfield	Dorothy, Toto, Scarecrow, Crows
	3:00-5:00	Dance	Jitterbug	Jitterbug Ensemble

